
1 6

SC# 8 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 11,60  3.40     3.20    1ro WIN 8 5,20  3.40     3.00   

2do PLACE 5       2,40  2.10    2do PLACE 9       6,20  4.00   

3ro SHOW 4              2.80    3ro SHOW 6              5.20   

4to 6 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 13,90 $2.00 QU paid 16,10

$2.00 EXACTA 1/5 paid $33.00 $2.00 EX 8/9 paid $28.20 $2.00 SU 8/9/6/3 paid $361.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/5/4 paid $103.00 $2.00 TR 8/9/6 paid $168.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 1/5/4/6 paid $264.20 $2.00 DD 8/8 paid $17.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/8/5,8 paid $36.60

2 7

6 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 6,60  2.10     2.10    1ro WIN 4 5,60  3.00     2.20   

2do PLACE 6       2,10  2.10    2do PLACE 6       3,80  2.60   

3ro SHOW 5              2.80    3ro SHOW 3              2.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 6,90 $2.00 QU paid 10,60

$2.00 EXACTA 1/6 paid $8.20 $2.00 EX 4/6 paid $20.00 $2.00 SU 4/6/3/1 paid $82.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/6/5 paid $18.00 $2.00 TR 4/6/3 paid $38.40

$2.00 DOUBLE 1/1 paid $24.80 $2.00 DD 8/4 paid $19.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/5,8/4 paid $51.60

3 8

SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 5,60  2.80     2.10    1ro WIN 1 10,40  6.40     2.20   

2do PLACE 9       2,60  2.20    2do PLACE 4       8,20  2.80   

3ro SHOW 1              2.40    3ro SHOW 7              2.10   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 7,30 $2.00 QU paid 42,60

$2.00 EX 4/9 paid $14.40 $2.00 SU 4/9/1/3 paid $132.60 $2.00 EX 1/4 paid $57.20 $2.00 DD 4/2 paid $5.20

$2.00 TR 4/9/1 paid $32.40 $2.00 TR 1/4/7 paid $71.60

$2.00 DD 1/4 paid $21.40 $2.00 DD 4/1 paid $29.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/1/4 paid $145.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 5,8/4/1 paid $108.80

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 4/9/1/3/8 paid $629.20

4 9

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 3,60  2.60     2.40    1ro WIN 1 15,60  7.20     3.60   

2do PLACE 5       3,00  2.40    2do PLACE 3       5,40  3.40   

3ro SHOW 1              5.00    3ro SHOW 7              3.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,40 $2.00 QU paid 42,10

$2.00 EX 3/5 paid $9.80 $2.00 EX 1/3 paid $66.40 $2.00 SU 1/3/7/5 paid $1,180.40

$2.00 TR 3/5/1 paid $69.20 $2.00 TR 1/3/7 paid $360.20

$2.00 DD 4/3 paid $18.20 $2.00 DD 1/1 paid $178.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1/1/4/2-4 (4 right) paid $376.60 $2.00 PICK FOUR 1,5,8/4/1/1 (4 right) paid $1,071.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/4/3 paid $54.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/1/1 paid $408.40

$2.00 PICK FIVE 8/1,5,8/4/1/1 (5 right) paid $3,375.20

5

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 4,60  2.80     2.40   

2do PLACE 2       3,00  2.60   

3ro SHOW 5              5.20   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 6,90

$2.00 EX 8/2 paid $14.60 $2.00 SU 8/2/5/9 paid $446.80

$2.00 TR 8/2/5 paid $82.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/3/8 paid $40.00

$2.00 DD 3/8 paid $12.60
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